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Date Time Event Speakers
Day 1 

28thJuly 

2021

12:00 -

12:15 PM

12:15 -

01:15 PM

Inaugural

Invited talk-1 

Topic- Communication –

Listening, Speaking and 

Presenting 

Mr. Manoj Verma

Founder Director, ASEL 

English Learning Centre 

Bilaspur, C.G.

Day 2 

29thJuly 

2021

12:00 -

1:00PM

Invited talk-2 

Topic- Career , 

Confidence & Motivation

Mr. Abhishek Majumdar

Co-Founder &CEO, The 

Logical Indian, Digital 

Media Platform 

Bengaluru, Karnataka

Day 3

30thJuly 

2021

12:00 -

1:00 PM

Invited talk-3

Topic-

Dr. Amit Kumar Singh

Assist. Prof. of Hindi

Govt. Naveen College 

Fasterpur (Setganga) 

C.G.

Day 4

31thJuly 

2021

12:00 -

1:00PM

01:00-

01:15 

Invited talk-4 

Topic- Optimism, 

Positivity & Happiness

Valedictory 

Dr. Shukla Banerjee

Prof. & Head, 

Department of English

Govt. Nagarjun PG 

College of Science , 

Raipur, C.G.

Program Schedule : 

YouTube link Day 1- https://youtu.be/gPqc8Oh1FlQ

(Day Wise) Day 2- https://youtu.be/RGW5vy-jX5Q

Day 3- https://youtu.be/xiDgyTc-ZxI

Day 4- https://youtu.be/rXwUFGh3Usw

Google meet link:   https://meet.google.com/guh-fnyq-btk
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