

GOVT. PT. SHYAMACHARAN SHUKLA COLLEGE, DHARSIWA

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH

Affiliated to Pt. Ravishanker Shukla University
Registered Under Section 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC Act
Accredited by NAAC with Grade-B



## Online Workshop On "Personality Development"



Organizer
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
From 28<sup>th</sup> - 31<sup>st</sup> July 2021
Time :- 12:00 Noon Onwards



Dr. Vinod Sharma (Principal)

Dr. G. Nag Bhargavi Co- ordinator

## **Invited Speakers**



Mr. Manoj Verma



Dr. Amit Kumar Singh



Dr. Shukla Banerjee



Mr. Abhishek Majumdar

- No. Registration Fee
- E- Certificate will be awarded to registered Participants
- Registration link <a href="https://forms.gle/LvGkUT4iWRyYDtAQ9">https://forms.gle/LvGkUT4iWRyYDtAQ9</a>

## Program Schedule:

Date	Time	Event	Speakers
Day 1 28 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	12:00 - 12:15 PM 12:15 - 01:15 PM	Inaugural  Invited talk-1 Topic- Communication – Listening, Speaking and Presenting	Mr. Manoj Verma Founder Director, ASEL English Learning Centre Bilaspur, C.G.
Day 2 29 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	12:00 - 1:00PM	Invited talk-2  Topic- Career,  Confidence & Motivation	Mr. Abhishek Majumdar Co-Founder &CEO, The Logical Indian, Digital Media Platform Bengaluru, Karnataka
Day 3 30 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	12:00 - 1:00 PM	Invited talk-3 Topic- व्यक्तित्व विकास और सामाजिक व्यवहार	Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Assist. Prof. of Hindi Govt. Naveen College Fasterpur (Setganga) C.G.
Day 4 31 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	12:00 - 1:00PM 01:00- 01:15	Invited talk-4  Topic- <i>Optimism</i> , <i>Positivity &amp; Happiness</i> Valedictory	Dr. Shukla Banerjee Prof. & Head, Department of English Govt. Nagarjun PG College of Science, Raipur, C.G.

Google meet link: <a href="https://meet.google.com/guh-fnyq-btk">https://meet.google.com/guh-fnyq-btk</a>

YouTube link (Day Wise) Day 1- https://youtu.be/gPqc8Oh1FlQ

Day 2- <a href="https://youtu.be/RGW5vy-jX5Q">https://youtu.be/RGW5vy-jX5Q</a>

Day 3- <a href="https://youtu.be/xiDgyTc-ZxI">https://youtu.be/xiDgyTc-ZxI</a>

Day 4- <a href="https://youtu.be/rXwUFGh3Usw">https://youtu.be/rXwUFGh3Usw</a>